Institut de Mollet del Vallés

Mollet del Valles

Horari Setmanal: Professors

Yebra, Jaume

Dilluns

Dimarts

Dimecres

Dijous

Divendres

8:00
9:00

9:00
10:00

10:00
11:00

11:00
11:40

11:40
12:40

12:40
13:40

13:40
14:40

15:00
16:00

16:00
16:55

16:55
17:50

19:15

16/09/2025, 19:14

Reunié
dimecres 1

Reunio

dimecres 2

Manteniment

Guardia
Guardia CF

Manteniment

Guardia
Guardia CF

163
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